## KINGSLAND COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION COMMUNITY YOUTH VOLUNTEER AWARD SUBMISSION FORM

Thank you for successfully completing a year of volunteering on behalf of Kingsland community! Every volunteer plays a vital role in the success of our community, and we truly appreciate your time and efforts.

Note: The Community Youth Volunteer Award year is July 1 to June 30. A minimum of 15 volunteer hours must be completed to be considered for the award.

**Important:** Your "Community Youth Volunteer Award Tracking Sheet" must be submitted along with this form between June 30 and August 15. Selected recipients will be notified of their award in September.

Submission Date:
Contact Information & Personal Details
First Name:
Last Name:
Mailing Address:
Postal Code:
Email Address:
Phone Number:
Age:
Feedback  Provide a brief description of the benefits volunteering provided for you:
·

Provide a brief description of what you learned about the community:
Provide feedback on your volunteer experience (e.g., would you recommend to friends?):
Provide feedback on the Community Youth Volunteer Award:

## **Submitting Your Form**

Once complete, submit this form along with your "Community Youth Volunteer Award Tracking Sheet" to the Kingsland Community Association:

- By mail: 505 78 Avenue SW, Calgary, AB T2V 0T3
- In person: Use the drop box at the front of the Kingsland Community Hall at 505 78 Avenue SW
- By email: <a href="mailto:admin@kingslandcommunity.ca">admin@kingslandcommunity.ca</a>